SEPTEMBER 2025

WESTWIND PAC

COMMUNITY UPDATES

2nD ANNUAL

HALLOWEEN

iR EARLY BIRD TICKETS $12 ON MUNCH A LUNCH
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 171H TICKETS $15 AT THE DOOR

6.00PM TO 8.00 PM EACH FAMILY MEMBER WILL NEED A TICKET

: KIDS GRADE 4 AND UNDER MUST
DOORS OPEN AT 5:30PM BE ACCOMPANIED BY A PARENT/GUARDIAN

SEPTEMBER PAC MEETING

Monday, September 29th @ 6:30pm via TEAMS
AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
1. Approval of the May 2025 meeting minutes
2. Chair's Report
3. Treasurer's Report
e Presentation of May 2025 financial report
4. Committee and Club Reports
5. Other Business
6. Administrative Report



https://drive.google.com/file/d/15jOi2aH097QJOyAJytmGtRZY0R0POAJa/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1r4ySIykzcFCVvFNpFaHN8z4iP9N0oMbo/view

SEPTEMBER 2025

WESTWIND PAC

COMMUNITY UPDATES

MUNCH-A-LUNCH FALL 2025
Lunch Date Ordering Deadline
Yummy Slice + Booster Juice Friday, October 3 Sunday, Sepizmber 22 @ 11:59pm
Boston Pizza Friday, October 10 Thursday, Octbei 2 @ 11:59pm
Yummy Slice + Booster Juice Friday, October 17 Thursday, October 9 @ 11:59pm
Bala Foods Wednesday, October 29 Tuesday, October 21 @ 11:59pm
Yummy Slice + Booster Juice Friday, November 7 Thursday, October 30 @ 11:59pm
Hi-Five Chicken Friday, November 14 Thursday, November 6 @ 11:59pm
Yummy Slice + Booster Juice Friday, November 21 Thursday, November 13 @ 11:59pm
Boston Pizza Friday, November 28 Thursday, November 20 @ 11:59pm
Olive Lunch Friday, December 5 Thursday, November 27 @ 11:59pm
Yummy Slice + Booster Juice Friday, December 12 Thursday, December 4 @ 11:59pm
Returning .
family? New to Westwind?
Login Register
HERE HERE

MAL GUIDELINES

If your child is away on a hot lunch day, here are your pick-up options:

* Pick up between 11:30-11:45am from the multipurpose room.

¢ Pick up from the office after school or the next day. Please note that meals will not be
held over the weekend.

¢ If you are able to advise the hot lunch team ahead of time, please email
Rachel.m.lawrence@gmail.com to arrange pick up. (please do not call the school
office).



https://munchalunch.com/register
https://munchalunch.com/login
mailto:Rachel.m.lawrence@gmail.com

